GXS

31 Aug 2025 — GXS Savings Account 888-016683-3

Hey
here’s a look at your account in August!

GXS Savings Account Main Account Pockets

$$622.90 $$622.90 $$0.00

Monthly Insights

You received You spent Your earned interest
+5$990.00 -$$1,239.47 +5$0.50

Main Account

Date Description Withdrawal (S$) Deposit (S$) Balance (S$)
Opening balance 871.87
1Aug 2025
0.04 871.91
1Aug Interest Earned
12:30 AM
450.00 1,.321.91
1Aug Payment from
04:45 PM FAST - Transfer - OTHR
45.86 1276.05
1Aug Payment to
07:36 PM PayNow « BBOO0OO5 « OTHR
0.06 1,276.11
2 Aug Interest Earned
12:30 AM
65.94 121007
2 Aug Payment to
07:28 AM PayNow « BBOO0O06 « OTHR
0.05 1.210.22
3 Aug Interest Earned
12:30 AM
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GXS

31 Aug 2025 — GXS Savings Account 888-016683-3
Date Description Withdrawal (S$) Deposit (S$) Balance (S$)
450.00 760.22
3 Aug Payment to BENNY WONG SERVICES LLP
10:36 AM PayNow « NA « OTHR
0.04 760.26
4 Aug Interest Earned
12:30 AM
0.03 760.29
5 Aug Interest Earned
12:30 AM
0.04 760.33
6 Aug Interest Earned
12:30 AM
0.02 760.35
7 Aug Interest Earned
12:30 AM
0.02 760.37
8 Aug Interest Earned
12:30 AM
0.02 760.39
9 Aug Interest Earned
12:30 AM
298.71 461.68
9 Aug Payment to
12:35 PM PayNow - 147149 « OTHR
170.00 291.68
9 Aug Payment to
12:36 PM PayNow - 147889 « OTHR
0.01 291.69
10 Aug Interest Earned
12:30 AM
0.01 29170
11 Aug Interest Earned
12:30 AM
0.01 29171
12 Aug Interest Earned
12:30 AM
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GXS

31 Aug 2025

Date

13 Aug
12:30 AM

14 Aug
12:30 AM

15 Aug
12:30 AM

17 Aug
12:30 AM

18 Aug

12:30 AM

19 Aug
12:30 AM

19 Aug
09:31 PM

19 Aug
09:32 PM

20 Aug
12:30 AM

21 Aug
07:36 AM

21 Aug

07:38 AM

21 Aug
0415 PM

Description

Interest Earned

Interest Earned

Interest Earned

Interest Earned

Interest Earned

Interest Earned

Payment to

PayNow - 148346 « OTHR

Payment to

PayNow - 148384 « OTHR

Interest Earned

Payment to

PayNow 148306 « OTHR

Payment from

FAST « Transfer « OTHR

Payment from

FAST « Transfer « OTHR
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Withdrawal (S$)

31.90

66.94

110.12

— GXS Savings Account 888-016683-3

Deposit (S$) Balance (S$)

0.01 29172
0.01 29173
0.01 20174
0.01 291.75
0.01 291.76
0.01 29177
259.87

192.93

0.01 192.94
82.82

20.00 102.82
20.00 122.82



GXS

31 Aug 2025 — GXS Savings Account 888-016683-3
Date Description Withdrawal (S$) Deposit (S$) Balance (S$)
0.01 122.83
22 Aug Interest Earned
12:30 AM
0.01 122.84
25 Aug Interest Earned
12:30 AM
0.01 122.85
28 Aug Interest Earned
12:30 AM
500.00 622.85
28 Aug Payment from
04:27 PM FAST « Transfer « OTHR
0.02 622.87
29 Aug Interest Earned
12:30 AM
0.01 622.88
30 Aug Interest Earned
12:30 AM
0.02 622.90
31 Aug Interest Earned
12:30 AM
-1,239.47 +990.50 622.90
Notice

There is no new notice this month.
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GXS

31 Aug 2025 — GXS Savings Account 888-016683-3

Stuff you should know

Please check this statement and notify us of any errors or unauthorised transactions. If we do not hear from you within seven (7) days of this statement, we will treat the
statement as correct and accurate.
Deposit Insurance Scheme

Singapore dollar deposits of non-bank depositors are insured by the Singapore Deposit Insurance Corporation, for up to $$100,000 in aggregate per depositor per Scheme
member by law. Foreign currency deposits, dual currency investments, structured deposits and other investment products are not insured.

Balance description

The balance used in this statement does not include earmarked balances. Earmarked balances are funds which are set aside, possibly due to spending transactions which
are still being processed or for other purposes.

Please visit our website at https://gxs.com.sg/tnc/ for the GXS Bank Deposit Account Terms. For more help, please reach out to our customer support team at
help@gxs.com.sg or +65 3105 2055.
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